Hanford Community Diversity Council

Through collaboration of its members, the Hanford Community Diversity Council
focuses on developing and facilitating initiatives that champion the contributions of all
employees to help ensure the success of the Hanford community.

Members e-Mail or Web Addresses Telephones

Bechtel National, Inc.
(Sheila G. Spellman)

sgspellman@bechtel.com (509) 371-2002

CH2M-Hill Plateau
Remediation Company rebecca | smith@rl.gov (509) 376-0084
(Becky J. Smith)

Columbia Basin College

(Martin Valadez) www.columbiabasin.edu (509) 542-5558

(509) 376-2083

Department of Energy santos.ortega@rl.doe.gov (509) 308-9428

Mission Support Alliance
(Christine B. DeVere)

christine_b_devere@rl.gov (509) 372-0104

Pacific Northwest
National Laboratory jordan.blasdel@pnl.gov (509) 375-2410
(Jordan Blasdel)

Pacific Northwest Site
Office (Melanie P. melanie.fletcher@pnso.science.doe.gov | 509-372-4863
Fletcher)

Washington Closure
Hanford (Faith A. fapowers@wch-rcc.com (509) 375-4671
Powers)

Washington River
Protection Solutions (Lily | lily_a parnell@rl.gov (509) 373-2317
A. Parnell)

Washington State
University — Tri-Cities

www.tricity.wsu.edu (509) 372-7241
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